
HOLIDAY LIST 2023/24  
 
(term time in black; holidays in red; School Development Days (no pupils in school) in green) 

 
 
TERM 1 
Tuesday 29 August – Pupil & Parent Induction Day 
Wednesday 30 August – Thursday 28 September 
Friday 29 September: School Development Day 1 
Monday 2 October: School Development Day 2 
Tuesday 3 October – Friday 27 October 
Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November (midterm break) 

Monday 6 November – Thursday 21 December 
Friday 22 December – Wednesday 3 January (Christmas holidays) 
 
TERM 2 
Thursday 4 January: School Development Day 3 
Friday 5 January – Friday 9 February 
Monday 12 February: School Development Day 4 
Tuesday 13 - Friday 16 February (midterm break) 
Monday 19 February – Friday 15 March  
Monday 18 March (St Patrick’s Day break) 
Tuesday 19 March – Tuesday 26 March 
Wednesday 27 March – Friday 5 April (Easter holidays) 
 

 
TERM 3 
Monday 8 April – Friday 3 May  
Monday 6 May (Bank Holiday) 

Tuesday 7 May: School Development Day 5 
Wednesday 8 May – Friday 24 May   
Monday 27 May (Bank Holiday) 
Tuesday 28 May – Friday 28 June 
 
Happy Holidays!!  ☺ 
 
 


